Adidas - Performance Sport Shirt - A230

Colors

aﬁ%aé

3.8 0z., 100% polyester

Hydrophilic finish

Ribbed knit collar with three-button placket
UPF 30 protection

Neutral grey heat-transfer logo on right sleeve

White Black Collegiate|Collegiate|Collegiate |Grey NEWY
Green Red Royal Three

Finished Measurements

Body Length Back
Chest Width

Sleeve Length

28.74

40.16

9.57

29.53

43.31

9.88

L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL

30.32 31.10 32.09 33.07 34.06
46.46 49.61 53.54 57.48 62.21
10.20 10.51 10.83 11.14 11.46
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