## Adidas - Performance Sport Shirt - A230





- 3.8 oz., 100% polyester
- Hydrophilic finish
- Ribbed knit collar with three-button placket
- UPF 30 protection
- Neutral grey heat-transfer logo on right sleeve

## Colors

White Black	Collegiate Green	-	_	Grey Three	Navy
-------------	---------------------	---	---	---------------	------

## Finished Measurements

	S	M	L	XL	2XL	3XL	4XL
Body Length Back	28.74	29.53	30.32	31.10	32.09	33.07	34.06
Chest Width	40.16	43.31	46.46	49.61	53.54	57.48	62.21
Sleeve Length	9.57	9.88	10.20	10.51	10.83	11.14	11.46